

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 17865 OF 2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1223 OF 2012

JHAPTU RAM Appellant (s)
VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 08/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gogna, Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.
Ms. Annwasha Deb, Adv.
For Respondent(s)
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for bail is rejected.
List the criminal appeal for hearing after six months.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master